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Nechyba  Dominik (SKR)

Marschall  Petr (SKR)

Pevný  Lukáš (Relax)

Vlček  Jaroslav (SKK Lib.)

Kolín  Patrik (GRYF)

Pevný  Lukáš (Relax)

Nechyba  Dominik (SKR)

Černík  Josef (Sadská)

Marschall  Petr (SKR)

Vlček  Jaroslav (SKK Lib.)

Kočí  Jakub (GRYF)

Zítko  Milan (Relax)

Pevný

Nechyba

Marschall

Zítko

Nechyba

Marschall

Nechyba

Lukáš (Relax

Dominik (SKR

Petr (SKR

Milan (Relax

Dominik (SKR

Petr (SKR

Dominik (SKR

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

1

4

5

6

7

3

2

© Ing. Ivan Rajtr & Co.

Vlček  Jaroslav (SKK Lib.)
Zítko  Milan (Relax)

Vlček  Jaroslav (SKK Lib.)

Batle of 3
rd

place

Pevný  Lukáš (Relax)
Pevný  Lukáš (Relax)

Černík  Josef (Sadská)




